

SLP(C)No. 17254 OF 2002
ITEM No.5

Court No. 3

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17254/2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SWAPAN KUMAR DAS

Respondent (s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG.
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Akhilesh Baijal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder be filed in two weeks.

KALYANI
(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER